FEB 2020
NEW! Adjustable wattage and color temperature
for maximum versatility.
Keystone’s innovative Future Fit LED kits are now more versatile and efficient than ever before. With our new Power Select and Color Select
features, lumen output and color temperature can be selected with a simple switch. Form factors and lumen package options remain
the same. Look for the Power Select and Color Select logos throughout this brochure to know which Future Fit products are equipped with
this innovative feature.
The New Generation of Future Fit LED Kits

22W
3000K > 80 3,100 141 lm/W
3500K > 80 3,125 142 lm/W
4000K > 80 3,150 143 lm/W
5000K > 80 3,200 145 lm/W
29.5W
3000K > 80 4,100 139 lm/W
3500K > 80 4,125 140 lm/W
4000K > 80 4,150 141 lm/W
5000K > 80 4,200 142 lm/W
8
90 CRI AC LED Light Engines
3” ROUND
Catalog Number Color Temp CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming Method
10W
KT-RKIT10AC-3C-927-FDIM 2700K >90 10W 700 70 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT10AC-3C-930-FDIM 3000K >90 10W 750 75 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT10AC-3C-940-FDIM 4000K >90 10W 800 80 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT10AC-3C-950-FDIM 5000K >90 10W 820 82 lm/W 120V Phase Control
EQUIVALENTS
• 1 x 60W Incandescent
• 1 x 18W CFL
4” ROUND
Catalog Number Color Temp CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming Method
17W
KT-RKIT17AC-4C-927-FDIM 2700K >90 17W 1,100 65 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT17AC-4C-930-FDIM 3000K >90 17W 1,200 71 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT17AC-4C-940-FDIM 4000K >90 17W 1,300 72 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT17AC-4C-950-FDIM 5000K >90 17W 1,340 74 lm/W 120V Phase Control
EQUIVALENTS
• 2 x 40W Incandescent
• 2 x 11W CFL
• 20W T9 Circline
7” ROUND
Catalog Number Color Temp CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming Method
28W
KT-RKIT28AC-7C-927-FDIM 2700K >90 28W 2,046 74 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT28AC-7C-930-FDIM 3000K >90 28W 2,160 80 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT28AC-7C-940-FDIM 4000K >90 28W 2,220 82 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT28AC-7C-950-FDIM 5000K >90 28W 2,280 83 lm/W 120V Phase Control
EQUIVALENTS
• 2 x 75W Incandescent
• 2 x 18W CFL
• 32W T9 Circline

• Pre-assembled with metal heatsink 5VA cover; comes with mounting accessories
DECORATIVE DRUM
9
EQUIVALENTS
• 1 x 60W Incandescent
• 1 x 18W CFL
3” ROUND
Catalog Number Color Temp CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming Method
8W
KT-RKIT8AC-3C-830-FDIM 3000K >80 8W 750 93 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT8AC-3C-840-FDIM 4000K >80 8W 770 96 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT8AC-3C-850-FDIM 5000K >80 8W 790 98 lm/W 120V Phase Control
4” ROUND
Catalog Number Color Temp CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming Method
12W
KT-RKIT12AC-4C-830-FDIM 3000K >80 12W 1,100 92 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT12AC-4C-840-FDIM 4000K >80 12W 1,120 93 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT12AC-4C-850-FDIM 5000K >80 12W 1,150 96 lm/W 120V Phase Control
EQUIVALENTS
• 2 x 40W Incandescent
• 2 x 11W CFL
• 20W T9 Circline
5.5” ROUND
Catalog Number Color Temp CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming Method
16W
KT-RKIT16AC-5C-830-FDIM 3000K >80 16W 1,650 103 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT16AC-5C-840-FDIM 4000K >80 16W 1,670 104 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT16AC-5C-850-FDIM 5000K >80 16W 1,700 106 lm/W 120V Phase Control
EQUIVALENTS
• 2 x 60W Incandescent
• 2 x 13W CFL
• 20W T9 Circline
7” ROUND
Catalog Number Color Temp CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming Method
19W
KT-RKIT19AC-7C-830-FDIM 3000K >80 19W 1,970 103 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT19AC-7C-840-FDIM 4000K >80 19W 2,050 108 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT19AC-7C-850-FDIM 5000K >80 19W 2,100 110 lm/W 120V Phase Control
25W
KT-RKIT25AC-7C-830-FDIM 3000K >80 25W 2,450 98 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT25AC-7C-840-FDIM 4000K >80 25W 2,500 100 lm/W 120V Phase Control
KT-RKIT25AC-7C-850-FDIM 5000K >80 25W 2,520 101 lm/W 120V Phase Control
EQUIVALENTS
• 2 x 75W Incandescent
• 2 x 18W CFL
• 32W T9 Circline